(Terms & Conditions :)

JJ-01

JJ-02

JP-44G

JP-44K

JP-03A

JP-03A

JP-04

JP-05

JPW-01

Mix used clothing Shop returan A
(Tokyo area)

*bale size W115cmxD105xH85
*2nd street etc...

Mix used clothing Shop returan A
(Tokyo area)

*bale size W115cmxD105xH85
*Off House Book off Hard off etc...

Mix used clothing (City collection)
(Tokyo Chiba Saitama City area)
*bale size W115cmxD105xH85

Mix used clothing (City collection)
(Kanagawa Yokohama Tokyo City area)
*bale size W115cmxD105xH85

Mix used clothing (City collection)
(Tokyo Saitama area)
*bale size W115cmxD105xH85

Mix used clothing (City collection)
(Tomakomai Sapporo City area)
*bale size W760cmxD520xH600

Mix used clothing Shop returan A

(Tokyo Saitama Chiba area)

*pbale size W115cmxD105xH85

*Famous recycling stores, purchase stores, etc.

Mix used clothing Shop returan A
*bale size W115cmxD105xH85
*Mail order company, etc.

GLX MIX (Good Recycle shop
Shoes/Bags/Soft toy/Muffler/Cap/Belt)

KF MIX (Good Recycle shop Shoes/Bags/Soft
toy/Muffler/Cap/Belt)

Mix used shoes A
*Men's Lady's kids mix all checked

Mix used shoes AB
*Men's Lady's kids mix no check

Mix used Bag Mix A
*All kind of bags

Mix used Soft Toys
*Stuffed toys Animals Charactors

Japanese Traditional "KIMONO"

370kgs

370kgs

220kgs

220kgs

220kgs

220kgs

200kgs

80kgs

250KG

66

66

80

90

200

150

150

100

250

250

100

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

23,000

24,000

24,420

12,000

1,200

1,200

720

720

880

750

200

kgs

kgs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

2,286,000

2,082,500

1,909,000

2,033,500

1,992,000

1,440,000

1,953,600

1,080,000

44,000

33,000

33,000

33,000

36,000

20,000

25,000

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen
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JPZ-04

JPZ-06

JPZ-08

JP-12

Mix used Cap&Hat
*All kind of Cap&hat

Mix used Muffler Mix
*All kind of Muffler&Stoll

Mix used belts
*All kind of belt

Used Ceramic Table ware

150kgs

150kgs

300kgs

150kgs

150

50

100

150

yen

yen

yen

yen

1,300 pcs

1,300 pcs

1,000 pcs

525 pcs

22,500 yen

7,500 yen

30,000 yen

22,500 yen




